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FW: Request for 10 day observership in your institution

1 timessesag e

dentalprincipa <dentalpmncipal@chetimadhealthcity com=> Wed, Feb 19, 2020 at 11:59 AM
To: "Dr. Deepak” <westin@gmail com>

From: selina dhillon | mailto: selinadhillon82@gmail com |

Sent: Wednesday, August 14, 2013 12:11 PM

To: dentalprincipali@gmal com; dentalpincipal@chetimadhealtheity com
Subject: Request for 10 day observership in your institution

Dear Professor Rajesh,
I should be most grateful if you could consider a 10 day observership in your institution during August.

| am about to start my fourth year BDS as a student at Cardenal Herrera University Valencia, Spain
(www.ucheceu esfen/) and woukl greatly value the exposure to a range of dental conditions at your dental college.

My father, Professor Ram Dhillon, Consultant ENT Sumgecn at North West London Hospitals NHS Trust
(www.niwdh nhs.uk/), has recomended your institution through a colleague of his, Professor Balajp.

I very much keok forward to having the oppurtunity to participate as a student at your institution.
With Kindest regards,

Selna Dhillon
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Gmal - FYW: Recognition 20002120, 11:38 AM
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FW: Recognition

dentalprincipa <dentalprincipal@chettinadhealthcity.com> Wed, Feb 19, 2020 at 11:59 AM
To: "Dr, Deepak" <westtin@gmail.com>

From: JORGE CANO [mailto:jo.cano@wanadoo.es]
Sent: Friday, October 31, 2014 9:46 PM

To: dentalprincipal@chettinadhealthcity.com
Subject: Recognition

Dear Prof Rajesh,

| am a surgeon in Spain. | am contacting you with regards the option to recognize the specialty of Oral and
Makxillofacial Surgery in Chettinad Dental College in Chennai .

Prof SM Balaji gave me your details...anbd told me you would support me with this.

Briefly...| am lecturer in Madrid University , Specialist in Oral Surgery in the UK , assistant surgeon of Dr.
Colmenero in Madrid (maxillofacial surgery and ENT) since 2007, and doctorate (PhD) in orofacial medicine and
surgery.

| would ask your evaluation and requirements for this

| send you my CV

Regards
Jorge Cano

@ CV-Jorge Cano.doc
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